
 

 

 TOWN of HAMILTON PLANNING BOARD 

 2025 SUBMITTAL AND MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

  Meetings begin at 7 pm, unless otherwise noted 

 

 

Last Revised: January 7, 2025 

 

Due to current limitations in availability of meeting spaces, this schedule may be revised throughout the 

year. Please check the Hamilton Planning Board webpage for updates. 

 

Only applications judged to be complete will be posted for public hearing on a Planning Board agenda. 

The Planning Director will confirm meeting agenda dates with applicants via e-mail. 

Application Deadline Meeting Date 

December 1, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

December 16, 2024 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Zoning Amendment Discussion                

No new applications accepted Wednesday, January 29, 2025 

Zoning Amendment Discussion 

No new applications accepted 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

January 16, 2025 February 18, 2025 

Virtual Meeting only 

No new applications accepted 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

February 13, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

February 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

Town Meeting Thursday, April 5, 2025 

March 17, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

April 7, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 

April 21, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

May 5, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 

May 19, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

June 3, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

June 17, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

July 7, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 

July 21, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

August 4, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

August 18, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

September 8, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

September 22, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

October 6, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

October 20, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

November 3, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

November 12, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 


